## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural and Historic Resources » Item 378 Department of Environmental Quality

Item 378 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Water Protection (51200)	\$56,271,232	\$55,951,232
Water Protection Permitting (51225)	\$11,963,629	\$11,963,629
Water Protection Compliance and Enforcement (51226)	\$9,240,903	\$9,240,903
Water Protection Outreach (51227)	\$2,619,252	\$2,619,252
Water Protection Planning and Policy (51228)	\$8,532,313	\$8,532,313
Water Protection Monitoring and Assessment (51229)	\$16,083,220	\$15,763,220
Water Protection Stormwater Management (51230)	\$7,831,915	\$7,831,915
Fund Sources:		
General	\$33,115,902	\$32,795,902
Special	\$1,947,751	\$1,947,751
Trust and Agency	\$25,500	\$25,500
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$12,474,003	\$12,474,003
Federal Trust	\$8,708,076	\$8,708,076